
T R A N S A C T I O N S J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 1

201 St. Charles Ave. | Suite 4411 | New Orleans, LA 70170

OFFICE LEASES

401 Veterans Memorial Boulevard (Metairie, La.) 
2400 Veterans Memorial Boulevard (Metairie, La.) 
Heritage Plaza (Metairie, La.) 
321 Veterans Memorial Boulevard (Metairie, La.) 
One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.) 
Poydras Center (New Orleans, La.) 
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.) 
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.) 
One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.) 
3445 N Causeway Boulevard (Metairie, La.) 
Galleria (Metairie, La.) 
Exchange Centre (New Orleans, La.)
Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
835 St. Joseph Street (New Orleans, La.)
Two Lakeway (Metairie, La.)
3445 N Causeway Boulevard (Metairie, La.)
Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)
Metairie Office Tower (Metairie, La.)
Two Lakeway (Metairie, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.) 
401 Veterans Memorial Boulevard (Metairie, La.)
One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)
1615 Poydras Street (New Orleans, La.)
One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.) 

845
15,113

3,027
2,243

10,832
2,509

24,716
9,035
5,688
1,555
4,234
1,974

25,368
2,715
6,606
1,576
3,057
4,736
1,555
3,835
3,816
1,904

12,217
3,569

12,749

24,701
38,900

1,500
10,000
15,858

1,200
3,825
1,589

2,950
63,448
42,751

2,500
30.7

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

SF
SF
SF
SF
acres

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

M. Caronne (Landlord Rep)
D. Whalen (Tenant Rep)
H. Wren (Tenant Rep)
C. Lewis (Tenant Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
M. Siegel (Tenant Rep)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
Graf (Landlord Rep)/Davis (Tenant Rep)
D. Whalen (Tenant Rep)
B. Davis (Landlord Rep)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
B. Davis (Landlord Rep)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
S. Graf (Landlord Rep)
M. Caronne (Landlord Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
D. Whalen (Tenant Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)

RETAIL LEASES

4516 Ambassador Caffrey Pkwy (Lafayette, La.)
2840 Veterans Memorial Boulevard (Metairie, La.)
Terry Parkway Shopping Center (Gretna, La.)
Prien Lake Mall (Lake Charles, La.)
781 Memorial Blvd (Picayune, Ms.)
Azalea Plaza (Algiers, La.)
969 Creswell Lane (Opelousas, La.)
Bellemeade Plaza (Gretna, La.) 

J. Fawer (Tenant Rep)
R. Weber (Tenant Rep)
A. Lavin (Landlord Rep)
R. Weber (Tenant Rep)
J. Fawer (Tenant Rep)
Huseman/Sadler (Landlord Reps)
R. Weber (Tenant Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)

COMPLETED SALES

New Orleans, Louisiana
Prairieville, Louisiana
Harahan, Louisiana
New Orleans, Louisiana 
Slidell, Louisiana

1048 N Broad/2657-59 Ursulines
17682 Airline Highway
5601 Caterpillar Point
942 N Rampart Street
Fremaux Town Center

SIZE CR BROKER(S)

SIZE

H. Wren
J. Fawer
J. Fawer
R. Weber
J. Fawer

BUILDING

SIZELOCATION CR BROKER(S)TENANT

TENANT
AtWork Personnel Services
Aetna Health Management
Berrigan Litchfield
Broussard Williamson
Burns Charest
Business Council of New Orleans
Carver Darden
Crescent Capital Consulting
Daybrook Fisheries
Diment Law Firm
Downey Engineering Corporation
Edward Wisner Donation
Fishman Haygood
Kraft Management
Larzelere Picou Wells Simpson Lonero
Louisiana Cemetery Board
Maron Marvel
National Network of Public Health Institutes
Pelleteri & Wiedorn
Prudential Insurance Co.
Richard Peter Voorhies
School Leadership Center of Greater N.O.
Schouest, Bamdas, Soshea & BenMaier Law
Seyler Favaloro
Salley, Hite, Mercer & Resor

CR BROKER(S)

LOCATIONPROPERTY

300+
2,250

89,114
2,100

36,000
1,864
1,188

20,596
759

114,615
235,518

acres
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

NEW LISTINGS

Ama, La.
Donaldsonville, La.
New Orleans, La.
New Orleans, La.
New Orleans, La.
Abbeville, La.
Jefferson, La.
Algiers, La.
Metairie, La.
New Orleans, La.
Kenner, La.

11079 River Road
1525 Marchand Drive
1615 Poydras Street
209 N Broad Avenue
2901 Napoleon Avenue
3112 Veterans Memorial Drive
3200 Andover Street
4350 General De Gaulle Drive
5037 Veterans Memorial Boulevard
Executive Plaza (10001 Lake Forest Blvd)
Former Macy’s (1401 W. Esplanade Ave)

TYPE SIZE CR BROKER(S)
undeveloped land for sale
end cap space for lease
office space for sublease

ground floor for lease
vacant land for ground lease

end cap space for lease
office space for lease

former Rite Aid for lease
medical condo for sale or lease

office building for sale
retail space for sale or lease

R. White
Sadler/Weber
R. White
Huseman/Cohn
A. Lavin
Sadler/Weber
Sadler/Graf
A. Lavin
A. Lavin
Lavin/Wren
J. Fawer

LOCATIONPROPERTY

M A R C H - A P R I L  2 0 2 1

ALDI
Dick’s Sporting Goods
Dr. Peter M. Tufton
Five Below
Harbor Freight Tools
Lavell’s Barber & Beauty Shop
T-Mobile
Touch of Love Events
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